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| (CON1) DIN96 | 0D | OO ooo
3c O | GND ENABLE-
4c o | v+ ENABLE+
30a,c 0 | GND GND
32a,c O V+ VDC
Ta 0 | (CON4) DB1500 11 | PULSE+
6e O 12 | PULSE-
5a O 4 | DIRECTION+
6a O 5 | DIRECTION-
18a,c O (CON5) DBY9 A+
22a,c O A-
24a,c 0 B+
28a,c O B-

| (CON2) DIN96 | 0D | OO 000
la 0 | GND XCWLIM
1b 0 | GND XCCWLIM
2b O | GND YCWLIM
2 O | GND YCCWLIM
16¢ 0 | GND FFSTOP
30a,b,c a V+ EXTV
32a,b,c O | GND EXTVGND
5a 0 | (CON4-1) DB1500 11 | XCWP
5b O 12 | XCWP
5c O 4 | XCOWP
6a | 5 | XCCWP
6b 0 | (CON4-2) DB1500 11 | XCWP
6c 0 12 | XCWP
Ta O 4 | XCOWP
7b O 5 | XCCWP
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Controller Connector

Driver Connector

200000000000O00O0OO0

1c

2c

3c

4a

4c
5a

5¢
6a

6c

8a

8¢
9a

9c
10a

10c
1lla

1lc
12a

12¢
13a

13c
1l4a

l4c
15a

15¢
16a

16¢

18a
18c

22a

22c

24a

28a

28c

30a

32a

32c

cwim
cowim
n-XNORG <MODEHIGH |
n-XORG
YCWIM
YCCWIM <MODELOW |
n-YNORG
0-YORG
1-ZSENSOR, ENABLE 0
n:INO <ENABIE() |
n-IN1
RN ENABIE(2)
eIN: <DIRECTION (1) |
fExtv
EXT —1 <DIRECTION (2) |
+coM <DIRECTIONO |
CWP
nXCWP <PULSEQ
cowp
nXCOWP
DRSTCOM,
n-XDRST <STANDBY
n-XDEND/n-XPO.
N.C <STANDBY (2) |
+XEA <STANDRY 0
XEA
+XEB <B! S
-XEB M
+XZORG
ORG <BOOST(2) |
N.C. «D2EXT. (1)
+COM
YCWP <D2EX 2)
n-YCWP - 2 EX
Ycowe
n-YCOWP <DLEXTO
YDRSTCOM, D1EXT. (1)
n-YDRST
1-YDEND/nYPQ DIEXT (2)
N.C. <DOEXT (1) |
+YEA
-YEA <DOEXT.(2) |
+YER <DOEXT.0
-YEB
+YZORG <MODEEXT 0 |
-YzORG <MODEEXT (1) ]
N.C.
ESSTOP <MODEEXT. (2) |
N.C.
N.C.
CWIM
cowim At
n-ZNORG
0-ZORG A+
ACWIM
ACCWI M
n-ANORG
n-AQRG
L-ASENSOR,
0-0UT0
n-QUT1
n-QUT:
n-QUT:
A
EXTVGND
+COM <A
CWP
n-ZCWP.
cowp
nzCCWP Bt
DRSTCOM,
n-ZDRST B+
n-ZDEND/N-ZPO
N.C.
+ZEA
EA
+ZER
EB
+770RG
ORG
N.C
+COM <B-
ACWP
n-ACWP. B
CCWP
n-ACCWP
DRSTCOM,
1-ADRST GND.
n-ADENDGBQ
N.C. GND.
+AE,
EA
+AER
AEB DC 12-45
+AZORG
ORG DC 1245
N.C.
n-RESET . T
Caution!!
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